

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO. L-B(0102)-73-97
 LETTING: TUESDAY, JULY 13, 2021
 RCB Culvert
 IN SECTIONS 28 T87N, R43W

9a

NOTE: IN CASE OF MATHEMATICAL ERROR, UNIT PRICE SHALL GOVERN

ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITIES	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Engineer's Estimate													
	Dixon Construction													
	409 Driftwood													
	Correctionville, Iowa 51016													
1	Clearing and Grubbing	0.4 Acre	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Embankment In Place	1,750 CY	\$ 9.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Excavation Class 10 Channel	232 Ton	\$ 14.00	\$ 3,248.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,624.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Granular Surface on Road	90 Ton	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Removal of Existing bridge	1 CY	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Granular Backfill	100 CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Excavation Class 20	2014 CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,140.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,140.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Structural Concrete (RCB Culvert)	189 CY	\$ 515.00	\$ 97,335.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 112,455.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Reinforcing Steel	25921 lbs	\$ 1.50	\$ 38,881.50	\$ 1.40	\$ 36,289.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	Culvert CMP 24"	40 LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11	Temporary Stream Diversion	1 Each	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	Concrete Grout for Revetment	5 CY	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	Revetment Class E	65 Ton	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	Fence Field	200 LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	Field Fence Brace Panels	4 Each	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	Safety Closure	2 Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
17	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
18	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
19	Mulching	0.4 Acre	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
20	Seeding and Fertilizing (Rural)	0.4 Acre	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL				\$ 271,554.50		\$ 335,988.40								

Bids returned to County Engineer for review